TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP

14 -B'ham ELEM - AM

08/29/2022

_Ordered by TriE Name

7-MAIN LUMMI ELEM AM

4 - FERNDALE ELEM- AM

14 BALLEW, MATTHEW 04 Scheuner, Karla 07 Miller, Karen
M LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 6:55am BUS GARAGE 1 7:10am BLACKHAWK WAY 1 7:35am  DEPART BLACKHAWK WAY
2 7.31am FRED MEYER & LAKEWAY DR 2 7:37am E VIEW PL & VISTA DR 2 7:50 am 4075 LUMMI SHORE RD
3 7:35am 2428 QUEEN ST 3 740 am DOUGLAS RD & IMHOFF RD 3 7:53am 3655 LUMMI SHORE RD
4 7:39am 3411 WOBURN ST 4 7.53am 4774 LAKE TERRELL RD 4 7:54am 3555 LUMMI SHORE RD
5 7.47am 278 E BAKERVIEW RD 5§ 7:55am 4614 LAKE TERRELL RD 5 7:56am 2388 CAGEY RD
6 7:48am 256 PRINCE AVE APT 114 6 7:56am 4504 DECATUR DR 6 7.57am 2394 CAGEY RD
7 7:53am CORDATA PKWY & W HORTON 7 7.59am 3568 N RED RIVER RD 7 7:57am CAGEY RD & LIGHTNING BIRD LN
= 8 7:59am 3516 N RED RIVER RD 8 7:58am 2428 CAGEY RD
8 7:57am 4173 DOVER ST 9 8:06am TIOPI LOOP & KWINA RD 9 8:00am 2764 CAGEY RD
9 7:59am 4008 NORTHWEST AVE APT. 107 10 8:07 am SCHELANGEN WAY 10 8:00 am 2921 CAGEY RD
10 8:24lam 2862 LEEWARD WAY 11 818am 3283 BALCHRD 11 8:00 am 2935 CAGEY RD
11 8:30am  LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110) 12818am 3275 BALCHRD 12801 am 2930 CAGEY RD
13 8:19am TOP OF BALCH 13 8:01 am 2951 CAGEY RD
15 ELE. AM LUMMI 14 8:22 am  HAXTON WAY & SOUTHGATE RD 14 8:05am  EAGEL HAVEN
15 Walderon, Vernon 15 8:22 am 2785 HAXTON WAY ~ 15 8:06 am 3297 SMOKEHOUSE RD
16 8:23 am 2719 HAXTON WAY 16 8:08 am 3118 SMOKEHOUSE RD
TIME LOCATION 17 824 am 2618 HAXTON WAY 17 8:09 am 3080 SMOKEHOUSE RD
1 8:10am BUS GARAGE DEPART 18 8:25am 3450 RUTHRD 18 8:09 am  KINLEY WAY STOP
2 8:19am 2835 LUMMI SHORE RD 19 829 am LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110) 19 8:10 am  SMOKEHOUSE VILLAGE
3 820am 2763 LUMMI SHORE RD 20 8:32am  BUS GARAGE ARRIVE 20 8:11 am 2973 SMOKEHOUSE RD
4 82lam 2727 LUMMI SHORE RD 21 &12am 2907 SMOKEHOUSE RD
5 822am 2673 LUMMI SHORE RD 5- S.LUMMI ELE - AM- NEW 22 813am 2808 SMOKEHOUSE RD
6 8:24am 2355 LUMMI SHORE RD . 23 815am 2600 SHOREWOOD LN
. 05 Bolster, William .
7 828 am LUMMI VIEW DR & WEKES LN 24 816 am 3027 BAYVIEW DR
8§ 8:29am 2214 & 2218 LUMMI VIEW DR TIME LOCATION 25 826 am LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110}
9 8:29am 2296 LUMMI VIEW DR 1 7:45am  BUS GARAGE DEPART
10 8:31am LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110) 2 8:01lam HAXTON WAY & DODDLE
3 8:05am NWIC & CHURCH
16 -NOOKSACK ELEM- AM 4 8:06am LUMMI CLINIC
1% Lindquist, Michael 5 8:07am 2665 KWINARD - LIBC
6 B:08 am 2581 KWINA RD (KWINS VILLAGE)
TIME  LOCATION 7 8:21am 3456 EAGLE AVE
1 6:25am (0 BLACKHAWK WAY 8 821 am EAGLE AVE & SALMON RD
2 7:23am 2981 MARTIN RD 9 822am EAGLE AVE & LUMMIRD
3 7:32am  MISSION RD & SULWHANON DR 10 8:23 am EAGLE AVE & SETTING SUN CIR
4 7:53am 882 E KELLY RD 11 8:23 am EAGLE AVE & LADY ROSE CT
5 8:.07am 1131 W SMITH RD 12 8:24 am  LITTLE BEAVER RD & LONE
6 8:09am 5188 BYERSRD . EAGLE CIR
7 &14lam  TRUCK STOP/OLGA 13 8:25am LITTLE BEAVER RD & GUMEL PL
8 821lam 4239 LUMMI SHORE DR 14 8:25am 3375 MORNING STAR DR
9 §22.am 2484 KWINA RD 15 8:26 am 2602 MICHAEL RD
10 823 am 2530 KWINA RD 16 8:27 am 2452 MICHAEL RD
11 8:32am  LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110) 17 8:30 am  LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110)
3-ELE - AM
03 Sutton, Donald
|
TIME  LOCATION
1 8:05lam BUS GARAGE
2 8:2ljam 2581 KWINA RD S-5
3 8&32lam KINLEY WAY STOP
4 8:39am 2989 CAGEY RD
5 8:4853m LUMMI VIEW DR
6 8:50am  LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110}
7 8:51jam  BUS GARAGE RETURN

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 1 of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



s ny == ek e S

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Trip Name

08/29/2022

11 ELE. PM 3-ELE - PM 5- SLUMMI ELE - PM - NEW
11 Howard, Daphne 03 Sutton, Donald 05 Bolster, William
TIME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 3:40pm LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110) 1 3:20pm LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110) 1 3:40pm LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110)
2 3:41pm 2296 LUMMI VIEW DR 2 322pm LUMMI VIEW DR 2 344 pm 3456 EAGLE AVE
3 3:42ppm 2214 & 2218 LUMMI VIEW DR 3 332pm 2989 CAGEY RD 3 344 pm  EAGLE AVE & SALMON RD
4 3:43pm LUMMI VIEW DR & WEKES LN 4 3:37pm KINLEY WAY STOP 4 3:45pm EAGLE AVE & LUMMIRD
5 3:46jpm 2355 LUMMI SHORE RD 5 3:50pm  NWIC -2522 KWINA 5 3:46pm EAGLE AVE & SETTING SUN CIR
6 3:49jpm 2673 LUMMI SHORE RD 6 4:06 pm BUS GARAGE 6 346 pm EAGLE AVE & LADY ROSE CT
7 350 pm 2727 LUMMI SHORE RD T 3:47 pm LITTLE BEAVER RD & LONE
8 3:51pm 2736 LUMMI SHORE RD 3 NOON RUN EAGLE CIR
g 3salpih 2835 LUMMISHORE KD o e ST 8 3:48pm LITTLE BEAVER RD & GUMEL PL
10 401jpm BUS GARAGE ARRIVE 9 3:48 pm 3375 MORNING STAR DR
' TIME LOCATION 10 3:49 pm  MORNINGSTAR & WARCHIEF CIR
14 -B'ham ELEM - PM 1 1:30pm  LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110) Hoaalem: 202 MICHAEL BD
. , 123:50 pm 2602 MICHAEL RD
14 BALLEW, MATTHEW 2 138pm 2989 CAGEV RD)
5. 3 tdbom OSERWINARD &S 13 4:02 pm 2665 KWINA RD (LIBC)
TIME LOCATION 4 2:04pm BUS GARAGE ARRIVE :: j"gi P ;‘;ﬂfWINA S BT
1 3:40)pm LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110) A VILLAGE) ¢ A
i i‘}‘zlpm igﬁz ‘;VESW['J:RDSWAY 4- FERNDALE ELE- PM 16 4:05pm  NWIC & CHURCH
- 4-22me 24;; QU:EN ;r T 04 Scheuner, Karla 17 4:09 pm HAXTON WAY & DODDLE
i U 18 424 pm BLACKHAWK WAY
5 427pm 1213 WHATCOM ST TIME LOCATION E
6 4:35pm 2403 DONOVAN AVE 1 3:40pm LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110)
7. Slbp  BUS GARAGE 2 343pm 3450 RUTHRD 7-MAIN L_UMMI ELEM PM
3 3:44pm 2618 HAXTON WAY 07 Miller, Karen
15 ELE. PM B'HAM 4 346pm 2719 HAXTON WAY TIME LOCATION
15 Walderon, Vernon : ;i; Em i;’:;{ ?gj&iﬂ‘l’t“éummm «p 1 340pm  LUMMITRIBAL SCHOOL (110)
' _ ' 2 3:52pm 2600 SHOREWOOD LN
TIME LOCATION 7 3:49 pm 3283 BALCHRD
3 3:52pm 3027 BAYVIEW DR
1 4.00pm LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110) 8 3:50 pm 3275 BALCHRD 4 355 pm 2808 SMOKEHOUSE RD
2 4:00pm  AM/PM Figatpm 5551 BALCHED 5 358 IJm 2907 SMOKEHOUSE RD
3 4:05pm 4008 NORTHWEST AVE 10 3:51 pm  TOP OF BALCH RD — Em 2973 SMOKEHOUSE RD
4 4:07pm 4173 DOVER ST 140l pm.  SCHELANGENWAY 7 3:59 pm  SMOKEHOUSE VILLAGE
5 4:12pm 5816 PACIFIC RIM WAY APT 14 12 4:02pm  TIOPI LOOP &6 Em .
6 4:17pm 256 PRINCE AVE 13 4:09 pm 3516 N RED RIVER RD S0 bm 3080 SMOKEHOUSE RD
7 4:51pm  BUS GARAGE ARRIVE :: j:?g F iigi geﬁ?‘rigii KR 10 4:02 pm 3116 SMOKEHOUSE RD
12 pm
11 4:03 3297 SMOKEHOUSE RD
16 -NOOKSACK ELEM- PM IRGIIpit 513 LAEE TRRRECL D 12403p  BAGLEHAVEN
' 17 4:15pm 4774 LAKE TERRELL RD i .
% Husaaish, Michael 184:30 pm E VIEW PL & VISTA DR et MR
: : 14 4:09 2930 CAGEY RD
TIME LOCATION 194:33 pm  DOUGLAS RD & IMHOFF RD Moo Ez —————
1 3:40pm  LUMMI TRIBAL SCHOOL (110) W-48pm.  BUS GARAGE ARRIVE 164:10pm 2921 CAGEY RD
2 3:556pm 2530 KWINARDB & G 17 4:11 pm 2764 CAGEY RD
3 3:56pm 2484 KWINA RD 18 412 pm 2428 CAGEY RD
4 3:57pm 4239 LUMMI SHORE DR 194:14pm CAGEY RD & LIGHTNING BIRD LN
5 4:12pm 5188 BYERS RD 20 4:15pm 2394 CAGEY RD
6 4:15pm 1131 W SMITH RD 21 4:15pm 2388 CAGEY RD
7 428pm 882 EKELLY RD 22420pm 3555 LUMMI SHORE RD
8 4:39pm 3707 MT BAKER HWY IGA 23421 pm 3655 LUMMI SHORE RD
9 4:44pm 2915 MARTIN RD 24 424 pm 4075 LUMMI SHORE RD
10 4:53pm  MISSION RD & SULWHANON DR 25 4:45pm  BUS GARAGE ARRIVE
11551 pm BLACKHAWK WAY

Routefinder Pro 1

Page | of 1

Trip06.rpt
We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/29/2022

Ordered by Trip Name -
15 - B'ham HS/MS - AM 4 - FERNDALE HS/MS - AM 7 -MAIN LUMMI HS/MS- AM -
15 Walderon, Vernon 04 Scheuner, Karla NEW
07 Miller, Karen
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 6:20am BUS GARAGE DEPART 1 6:30am  BUS GARAGE DEPART TIME  LOCATION
2 6:20am 2494 MCKENZIE AVE #2 2 6:53am 4618 LAKE TERELL RD 1 6:30am BUS GARAGE DEPART
3 6:25am 1000 OTIS ST #3 3 6:55am 4504 DECATUR DR 2 6:48 am 4075 LUMMI SHORE RD
4 6:30am 1980 FRASER ST F-308 4 6:56 am 4430 MORESBY WAY 3 6:49am 3553 LUMMI SHORE RD
5 6;36!3111 3231 ORLEANS ST 5 6:58am N RED RIVER RD & SHAW CT 4 6:51 am 3681 LUMMI SHORE RD
6 6:46iam 347 MEADOWBROOK CT 6 6:39am 3568 N RED RIVER RD 5 6:53am 3553 LUMMI SHORE RD
7 6:50)am  FUCSHIA DR & JUNE RD 7 7:06 am TIOPI LOOP 6 6:56am CAGEY RD & LIGHTNING BIRD LN
8 6:54|am 554 STERLING DR 8 7:07am 2827 KWINARD 7 6:59am CAGEY RD & JEFFERSON LN
9 6;5giam 3620 BENNETT DR 9 7:07am SCHELANGEN WAY 8 7:00am 2998 CAGEY RD
10 7:13lam 2479 SCOTT RD 10 7:09 am 2530 B&G CLUB 9 7:01 am 3043 CAGEY RD
11 ?:13;am 2561 SCOTT RD 11 7:17am ROBERTSON RD 10 7:05 am  EAGLE HAVEN
12 7:29am  LUMMI - MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS) 12 7:21 am 3212 BALCHRD 11 7:05am 3297 SMOKEHOUSE RD
13 7:30/am  LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL (411) 13 7:22am 3219 BALCHRD 12 7:07 am 3088 SMOKEHOUSE RD
14 7:225am 2714 HAXTON WAY 13 7:.08 am 3080 SMOKEHOUSE RD
2-NOOKSACK HS/MS- AM 15 7:27 am 2214 LUMMI VIEW 14 7:.08 am  KINLEY WAY & SMOKEHOUSE RD
B 16 7:27 am 3457 RUTHRD 15 7:09 am 2960 SMOKEHOUSE RD
i Lewin Bou 17 7:28am  FINKBONNER RD & RUTH RD 16 7:10am 2952 SMOKEHOUSE RD
TIME LOCATION 18 7:30 am 2309 LUMMI VIEW DR 17 7:13 am 2600 SHOREWOOD LN
1 520am BUS GARAGE DEPART 19 7:32 am  LUMMI MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS) 18 7:15am 3101 BEACH PL
2 6:18am 3685 MT BAKER HWY - OLD IGA 20 7:32am  LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL (411) 19 7:17am 2839 LUMMI SHORE RD
LOT 20 7:18am 2797 LUMMI SHORE RD
3 621am 3000 GOSHEN RD 5-S. LUMMI HS/MS- AM 21 7:19am 2773 LUMMI SHORE RD
4 6:30lam 2547 SULWHANON DR 05 Bolster, William 22 7:.19am 2729 LUMMI SHORE RD
5 6:33am 2527 SUCHANON DR 23 7220 am 2643 LUMMI SHORE RD
6 6:34am 2585 SUCHANON TIME LOCATION 24 721 am 2643 LUMMI SHORE RD
7 7:09am 1273 SUNSET AVE (MT. BAKER 1 6:45am BUS GARAGE DEPART 25 7:24am 3167 LUMMI SHORE RD
FIREPLACE) 2 6:59am  HAXTON WAY & SCHELANGEN 26 7.27 am  LUMMI VIEW DR & STOMMISH LN
8 7:12am 4839 RURAL AVE LUMMI TRUCK WAY 27 728 am  LUMMI MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS)
STOP 3 7.03am 4283 LUMMI SHORE DR 287:28am  LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL (411)
9 T28am HAXTON WAY.& DOODLE 4 7.04am 4239 LUMMI SHORE DR
10 7:39.am  LUMMI MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS) 5 7.06am 2581 KWINA RD
11 7:39.am  LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL (411) 6 7:18am 3446 EAGLE AVE
| 7 7:19am EAGLE AVE & SALMON RD
3 -HS/MS -AM 8 7:20am 3433 EAGLE AVE
03 | Satton. Donald 9 720am EAGLE AVE & LADY ROSE CT
T 10 7:21 am  EAGLE AVE & LITTLE BEAVER RD
IIME  LOCATION & LONE EAGLE CIR
1 7:10am 0 BLACKHAWK WAY 11 7:22 am  LITTLE BEAVER & MORNING
2 7:33am 4618 LAKE TERRELL RD STAR DR
3 7:58am  LUMMI MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS) 12 7:23am  MORNING STAR DR & WARCHIEF
4 7:38am  LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL (411) G
13 723 am  MORNING STAR DR & SALMON
RD

14 7:24 am 2548 MICHAEL RD

15 7:25 am 2452 MICHAEL RD

16 7:25 am 2528 MICHAEL RD

17 7226 am 2456 MICHAEL RD

18 7.27 am 2637 MACKENZIE RD

19 7:27am 2631 MACKENZIE RD

20 729 am 2523 MACKENZIE RD

21 7:31 am  LUMMI MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS)
22 7:31 am LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL (411)

Trip06.rpt
Routefinder Pro | Page 1 of 1 We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/29/2022

Ordered by Trip Name
15 - B'ham HS/MS - PM 4 - FERNDALE HS/MS - PM 7 -MAIN LUMMI HS/MS- PM-
15 Walderon, Vernon 04 ~ Scheuner, Karla NEW
T 07 Miller, Karen
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 2:40lpm LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL (411) 1 2:40 pm LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL (411) TIME  LOCATION

2 2:41jpm  LUMMI - MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS) 2 2:40 pm LUMMI MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS) 1 2:40 pm LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL (411)

3 2:56lpm 2561 SCOTT RD 3 2:41pm 2309 LUMMI VIEW DR 2 2240pm  LUMMI MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS)

4 2,57pm 2479 SCOTT RD 4 2:43pm FINKBONNER RD & RUTH RD 3 242pm LUMMI VIEW DR & STOMMISH LN

5 3:12jpm 3620 BENNETT DR 5 2:44pm 2692 RUTHRD 4 248 pm 2643 LUMMI SHORE RD

6 3:15pm 554 STEARLING 6 2:45pm 2214 LUMMI VIEW 5 249 pm 2643 LUMMI SHORE RD

7 3:21)pm FUCSHIA DR & JUNE RD 7 246pm 2714 HAXTON WAY 6 2:49pm 2767 LUMMI SHORE RD

8 3:25pm 347 MEADOWBROOKCT -8 248 pm BALCH RD & HAXTON WAY 7 2:50 pm 2729 LUMMI SHORE RD

9 3:36pm 3230 ORLEANS ST 9 2:52pm BOYNTON RD & ROBERTSON RD 8 2:51 pm 2773 LUMMI SHORE RD

10 3:40/pm 2426 WOBURN 10 2:58 pm  SCHELANGEN WAT 9 2:52pm 2797 LUMMI SHORE RD
113:42pm 1980 FRASER ST F-308 113:00pm B&G CLUB 10 2:53 pm 2839 LUMMI SHORE RD
123:47pm 1000 OTIS ST 123:02 pm 2827 KWINA RD 112:54 pm 2600 SHOREWOOD LN
133:52)pm  24TH AND MCKENZIE AVE 133:03 pm  TIOPI LOOP 122:56 pm 2808 SMOKEHOUSE RD
144:24)pm  BUS GARAGE DEPART 14 3:10 pm 3568 N RED RIVER RD 132:58 pm 2952 SMOKEHOUSE RD
153:11 pm N RED RIVER RD & SHAW CT 142:59 pm 2960 SMOKEHOUSE RD
2 - Nooksack HS/MS - PM 163:13pm 4430 MORESBY WAY . 153:00 pm KINLEY WAY & SMOKEHOUSE RD
‘ 17 3:14pm 4504 DECATUR DR 16 3:00 pm 3292 SMOKEHOUSE RD
P i 183:16 pm 4618 LAKE TERRELL RD 173:01 pm 3088 SMOKEHOUSE RD
TIME LOCATION 193:39 pm  BUS GARAGE DEPART 18 3:03 pm 3273 SMOKEHOUSE RD
1 2:40pm LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL (411) 193:03 pm 3297 SMOKEHOUSE RD
2 2:40pm  LUMMI MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS) 5-S. LUMMI HS/MS- PM 20 3:04pm  EAGLE HAVEN
3 2:56jpm HAXTON WAY & DOODLE 05 Bolster, William 213:07pm 3084 CAGEY RD
4 3:09pm 1263 SUNSET AVE 223:08pm 3111 CAGEY RD
5 3:26pm 2585 SUCHANON RD TIME LOCATION 233:09pm 2998 CAGEY RD
6 3:30pm 2543 SULWHANON DR 1 2:40pm LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL (411) 2300pm 208 CAGEY RDY
7 337pm 5602 MISSION RD 2 240 pm LUMMI MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS) 253:11pm JEFFERSON LN & CAGEY RD
8 3:43pm 3000 GOSHEN RD 3 2:44pm 2631 MACKENZIE RD 26 3:14pm 2428 CAGEY RD
9 3:49pm IGA 4 2:44pm 2637 MACKENZIE RD 27 3:14pm  CAGEY RD & LIGHTNING BIRD LN
10 4:48pm  BUS GARAGE ARRIVE 5 246 pm 2523 MACKENZIE RD 28 3:16 pm 3101 BEACH PL
6 2:47pm 3446 EAGLE AVE 29 3:20 pm 3553 LUMMI SHORE RD
3 .HS/MS -PM 7 248 pm EAGLE AVE & SALMON RD 30 3:22pm 3681 LUMMI SHORE RD
[ 8 2:49pm 3433 EAGLE AVE 31 3:24pm 3935 LUMMI SHORE RD
& s 9 249pm EAGLE AVE & LITTLE BEAVERRD ~ 323:25pm 4027 LUMMI SHORE RD
TIME LOCATION & LONE EAGLE CIR 333:26pm 4075 LUMMI SHORE RD
! 210 LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL (411 e e e IR
2 2:10am  LUMMI MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS) ' bR ;

3:300am:  46ISLARETERRELLRD 122:52pm  MORNING STAR DR & SALMON
4 2:40pm BUS GARAGE ARRIVE RD

13 2:52 pm 2548 MICHAEL RD

14 2:53 pm 2452 MICHAEL RD

152:53 pm 2528 MICHAEL RD

16 2:54 pm 2456 MICHAEL RD

17 3:05 pm SCHELANGEN WAY & HAXTON
18 3:07 pm 2581 KWINA RD

19 3:08 pm 2460 KWINA RD

20 3:09 pm 4239 LUMMI SHORE DR

21 3:10 pm 4283 LUMMI SHORE DR

22 3:27pm  BUS GARAGE DEPART

Trip06.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



